
Name Category Witton RR Towneley RR Sefton RR Marl Pits RR Lancs Blackpool ML Northern Townely ML Total
Alexander Ball U11B 1 1 1 0.5 0.5 0 N/A 1 3
Archie Pilling U11B 2 2 2 1 1 0 N/A 0 6
Arlo Rennicks U11B 3 4 0 1.5 2.5 0 N/A 0 11
Seb Hunt U11B 5 5 3 3 3.5 0 N/A 0 14.5
Elliott Sanderson U11B 6 6 5 2.5 3 0 N/A 4 14.5
Laith Corbishley U11B 7 9 7 4 0 0 N/A 0 27
Otis Barrett U11B 0 7 0 3.5 2 0 N/A 3 12.5
Oliver Vernon U11B 0 8 6 0 0 0 N/A 0 14
Henry Wright U11B 0 0 4 2 1.5 0 N/A 2 7.5
Jude Kennedy U11B 4 3 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 7

ML Towneley for U11s only
Elsie Duffy U11G 1 1 1 0.5 0.5 0 N/A 1 3
Amalee Morton U11G 0 2 2 1 1 0 N/A 2 6
Ellie Hester U11G 4 4 3 3 1.5 0 N/A 3 11.5
Sophie Mangham U11G 5 3 0 2 2 0 N/A 4 12
Eleanor Grenfell U11G 6 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 6
Ophelia Hartigan U11G 2 5 0 2.5 0 0 N/A 5 9.5
Annie Cunliffe U11G 3 6 0 1.5 0 0 N/A 0 10.5
Nancy Taylor U11G 0 7 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 7
Arabella Shepherd U11G 0 0 0 3.5 0 0 N/A 0 3.5
Rosie Horridge U11G 0 0 0 4 0 0 N/A 0 4
Georgia Marsden U11G 0 0 0 4.5 0 0 N/A 0 4.5

Charlie Dobson U13B 1 0 1 1 0.5 0 1 N/A 3.5
Harry Walker U13B 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 N/A 7
Archie Little U13B 3 1 4 3 0 0 0 N/A 11
Arthur Grenfell U13B 4 3 3 4 1.5 0 0 N/A 11.5
Robin Vidler U13B 6 4 5 8 0 0 0 N/A 23
Corey Budd U13B 7 5 0 9 2 0 0 N/A 23
Cole Marsden U13B 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 N/A 10



Joe Holt U13B 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 N/A 5
Cole Dempsey U13B 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 N/A 7

0
Ivy Pilkington U13G 2 1 1 1 0.5 1 1 N/A 3.5
Thea Newton U13G 1 2 2 2 1.5 2 2 N/A 6.5
Isabelle Fenn U13G 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 N/A 10
Carys Sanderson U13G 4 4 4 4 2.5 0 0 N/A 14.5
Maia Earnshaw U13G 5 0 0 5 2 0 0 N/A 12
Jessica Mahadevan U13G 6 0 0 7 0 0 0 N/A 13
Leah Bury U13G 0 5 0 6 0 0 0 N/A 11
Olivia Turner U13G 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 6

Francis Vidler U15B 1 1 1 1 0.5 0 1 N/A 3.5
Thomas Black U15B 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 N/A 7
Sebastian Morris U15B 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 N/A 11
Jacob Milnes U15B 4 3 0 5 0 0 0 N/A 12
Toby Steel U15B 0 0 0 3 1.5 0 3 N/A 7.5

Ruby Cleaver U15G 1 2 1 1 0.5 0 1 N/A 3.5
Alice Carr U15G 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 N/A 6
Lyla Duffy U15G 3 3 3 3 2 0 3 N/A 11
Louise Lusty U15G 4 0 5 4 2.5 0 0 N/A 15.5
Holly Nicholls U15G 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 N/A 1.5

Alfie Walker U17M 1 2 0 1 0.5 0 1 N/A 3.5
Theo Ormrod U17M 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 N/A 7
Laurence Vidler U17M 4 1 2 5 1 0 0 N/A 8
Archie Ogretman U17M 7 6 3 4 0 0 0 N/A 20
Billy Hilton U17M 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 5
Alfie Hilton U17M 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 6
James Boyd U17M 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 N/A 10



Joel Woods U17M 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 13

Tilly Duffy U17W 1 1 1 1 0.5 0 1 N/A 3.5
Isla McNally U17W 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 N/A 8
Xara Lewis U17W 0 3 3 3 0 0 2 N/A 11

Will Curry U20M 0 1 1 1 0.5 0 0 N/A 3.5
Joe Ormrod U20M 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 N/A 6

Joanne Cleaver L40 Sen L 1 3 3 0 2.5 0 1 N/A 7.5
Sarah Longshaw Sen L 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 N/A 7
Clare Dobson L40 Sen L 5 0 4 4 3 0 0 N/A 16
Karen Goldswain L60 Sen L 6 7 0 6 0 0 0 N/A 19
Eileen Wadsworth L65 Sen L 7 8 0 8 0 0 0 N/A 23
Hanna Jarvis L35 Sen L 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 N/A 3
Julie Holden L50 Sen L 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 4
Hena Corbishley L40 Sen L 0 6 6 5 0 0 0 N/A 17
Shauna Williamson Sen L 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 N/A 5
Sarah Pilkington Sen L 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 N/A 7
Sophie Murphy Sen L 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 N/A 0.5
Louise Waller LV35 Sen L 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 N/A 1.5
Heather Dalgleish LV40 Sen L 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 N/A 2
Sarah Steel LV45 Sen L 0 0 0 0 3.5 0 2 N/A 5.5
Lynne Berbatiotis L40 Sen L 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 2
Tanya King L45 Sen L 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 3
Maddy Hopkinson L40 Sen L 4 5 0 3 0 0 0 N/A 12

Joanne Cleaver L40 Vet L 1 2 2 0 1.5 0 1 N/A 5.5
Clare Dobson L40 Vet L 5 0 3 3 2 0 0 N/A 13
Lynne Berbatiotis L40 Vet L 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 2
Tanya King L45 Vet L 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 3



Maddy Hopkinson L40 Vet L 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 N/A 9
Hanna Jarvis L35 Vet L 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 N/A 3
Hena Corbishley L40 Vet L 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 N/A 12
Louise Waller LV35 Vet L 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 N/A 0.5
Heather Dalgleish LV40 Vet L 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 N/A 1
Sarah Steel LV45 Vet L 0 0 0 0 2.5 0 2 N/A 4.5
Julie Holden L50 Vet L50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 1
Karen Goldswain L60 Vet L50 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 N/A 4
Eileen Wadsworth L65 Vet L50 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 N/A 7

Grant Cunliffe Sen M 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 N/A 4
Joe Johnston Sen M 3 2 2 2 0.5 0 0 N/A 6.5
Ben Kirkman Sen M 0 1 4 3 0 0 3 N/A 11
Jon Cleaver Sen M 6 5 6 7 0 0 2 N/A 19
Will Curry U20 Sen M 0 3 3 4 1 0 0 N/A 11
Matt Clawson Sen M 13 14 14 14 3.5 0 0 N/A 44.5
Ian Duffy M45 Sen M 10 11 13 11 0 0 0 N/A 45
Michael Corbishley M40 Sen M 0 9 11 9 2 0 0 N/A 31
Aaron Barker Sen M 0 8 12 12 2.5 0 0 N/A 34.5
Joe Ormrod U20 Sen M 2 0 7 5 0 0 0 N/A 14
Matty Harris Sen M 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 N/A 13
Rob Webb Sen M 5 0 8 6 0 0 0 N/A 19
Andy Grenfell M40 Sen M 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 N/A 23
Marcus Preedy Sen M 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 8
Nick Schofield  M55 Sen M 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 19
Andy Dobson M40 Sen M 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 11
Alex Frost M55 Sen M 12 12 15 0 0 0 0 N/A 39
Nigel Goldswain M55 Sen M 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 14
Mervyn Keys M65 Sen M 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 30
Steven Melling M65 Sen M 16 16 0 15 0 0 0 N/A 47
Andy Mellor Sen M 0 7 9 0 1.5 0 0 N/A 17.5



Stuart Lewis M45 Sen M 0 13 16 13 0 0 0 N/A 42
Charlie Parkinson Sen M 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 N/A 8
Stephen Corbishley Sen M 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 N/A 13
James Steel M50 Sen M 0 0 0 0 3.5 0 4 N/A 7.5

Jon Cleaver M40 Vet M 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 N/A 4
Michael Corbishley M40 Vet M 0 3 3 2 0.5 0 0 N/A 8.5
Ian Duffy M45 Vet M 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 N/A 14
Andy Grenfell M40 Vet M 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 N/A 6
Andy Dobson M40 Vet M 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 4
Stuart Lewis M45 Vet M 0 5 5 4 0 0 0 N/A 14
Nick Schofield  M55 Vet M50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 2
Nigel Goldswain M55 Vet M50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 2
Mervyn Keys M65 Vet M50 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 6
Alex Frost M55 Vet M50 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 7
Steven Melling M65 Vet M50 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 N/A 10
James Steel M50 Vet M50 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 1 N/A 1.5


